
College

All Mon June 7 Orientation and Fall Semester Begins for "Long Fall" Programs

COM Tues July 6 Clinical Orientation MS III (Required)

COM/CHP Tues July 6 Med Scholars 2nd Year, MS III & MS IV Fall Semester Begins

COGS Fall Semesster Open Enrollment - Matriculated Students

All Wed Aug 18 Orientation Begins all New Students

All Mon Aug 23 FALL SEMESTER Begins (except as otherwise noted)

COGS/CHP/CON Mon Aug 23 Registration Begins - Non-Matriculated Students

CHP Fri Aug 27 College of Health Profession Program on HIV, TB and Hepatits

COGS/CHP/CON Mon Aug 30 30% Tuition Liability for full semester courses

COGS/CHP/CON Fri Sept 3 Last Day to Add or Drop courses without a late fee

CHP/CON Fri Sept 3 Last Day to Drop a full semester course without a grade

All Mon Sept 6 Labor Day - No Classes - Clinics Closed

COGS/CHP/CON Tues Sept 7 50% Tuition Liability for full semester courses

All Thurs Sept 9 Rosh Hashanah - No Classes COM and COGS;  all others contact faculty if unable 

to attend due to religious beliefs

All Fri Sept 10 E'Id al-Fitre - contact faculty if unable to attend due to religious beliefs

COGS/CHP/CON Mon Sept 13 70% Tuition Liability for full semester courses

All Sat Sept 18 Yom Kippur - No Classes COM and COGS; all others contact faculty if unable to

attend due to religious beliefs

COGS/CHP/CON Mon Sept 20 100% Tuition Liability for full semester courses

All Mon Oct 11 Columbus Day - No Classes - Clinics Closed

CHP/CON Tues Oct 12 Fall Break - No Classes

CHP/CON Fri Oct 15 Mid-Semester Grades Due

CHP/CON Spring Semester Open Enrollment-Matriculated Students

CHP/CON Wed Nov 3 75% of the Semester Completed (WP/WF grades assigned)

All Mon Nov 15 E'Id al-Adha - contact faculty if unable to attend due to religious beliefs

All Thurs Nov 25 THANKSGIVING Vacation Begins 

All Mon Nov 29 Classes Resume

COGS Spring Semester Open Enrollment-Matriculated Students

CHP/CON Mon Dec 6 Last Day of Classes

CHP/CON Tues Dec 7 Study Day

CHP/CON Final Exams (No exams on Sunday)

CHP/CON Fri Dec 17 Student Evaluation Committee Meeting

All Fri Dec 17 Fall Semester Ends   

All Sun Jan 2 Degree Conferral for Fall Graduates - Revised

All Mon Jan 3 SPRING SEMESTER Begins

COGS/CHP/CON Mon Jan 3 Registration Begins - Non-Matriculated Students

COGS/CHP/CON Mon Jan 10 30% Tuition Liability for full semester courses

COGS/CHP/CON Fri Jan 14 Last Day to Add or Drop courses without a late fee

CHP/CON Fri Jan 14 Last Day to Drop a full semester course without a grade

All Mon Jan 17 Martin Luther King Day - No Classes - Clinics Closed

COGS/CHP/CON Tues Jan 18 50% Tuition Liability for full semester courses

COGS/CHP/CON Mon Jan 24 70% Tuition Liability for full semester courses

COGS/CHP/CON Mon Jan 31 100% Tuition Liability for full semester courses

CHP Sat Feb 19 Spring Vacation Begins Perfusion Sr Students

CHP/CON Fri Feb 25 Mid-Semester Grades Due

CHP/CON Sat Feb 26 Spring Vacation Begins 5pm (except 3rd year DPT & Perfusion Sr)

CHP Mon Feb 28 Classes Resume Perfusion Sr Students

COM Sat Mar 5 Spring Vacation Begins MSI Students

CHP/CON Mon Mar 7 Classes Resume (except 3rd year DPT & Perfusion Sr)

CHP/CON Summer Semester Open Enrollment - Matriculated Students

COM Fri Mar 11 Clinical Years Grades Committee

COM/COGS Sat Mar 12 Spring Vacation Begins MSII and Graduate Studies Students

COM Mon Mar 14 Classes Resume MSI students

COM Thur Mar 17 Match Day
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COM Fri Mar 18 Dean's Appeals Board

COM/COGS Mon Mar 21 Classes Resume MSII and Graduate Studies Students

CHP/CON Fall Semester Open Enrollment - Matriculated Students

CHP/CON Wed Mar 23 75% of the Semester Completed (WP/WF grades assigned) 

COM Mon Mar 28 Spring Vacation Begins MSIII and MSIV Students

COM Mon April 4 Classes Resume MSIII and MSIV Students

CHP/CON Mon April 18 Last Day of Classes except DPT Year 3 & Med Scholars Year 1

All Passover - contact faculty if unable to attend due to religious beliefs

CHP/CON Tues April 19 Study Day

CHP/CON Final Exams (No exams on Sunday)

All Fri April 22 Good Friday - contact faculty if unable to attend due to religious beliefs 

CHP/CON Wed April 27 Student Evaluation Committee Meeting

CON/CHP/COM Fri April 29 Spring Semester Ends - MSIV, Nursing, & Health Professions (except DPT Year 3 

& Med Scholars Year 1)

COM Fri May 6 Spring Semeseter Ends MSII

All Sun May 22 COMMENCEMENT Ceremony 

All Sun May 22 Degree Conferral for Spring Graduates

COM Tues May 24 MSII  Grades Committee

All Mon May 30 Memorial Day - No Classes - Clinics Closed

COM Tues May 31 Dean's Appeals Board

COM/COGS/CHP Fri June 3 Semester Ends MSI, Graduate Studies, DPT Year 3

COM Tues June 14 MSI Grades Committee

COM Tues June 21 Dean's Appeals Board

All Mon June 20 Alternate Degree Conferral for Spring Graduates

COM/CHP Fri June 24 Spring Semester Ends MS III & Med Scholars Year 1

COM Fri Aug 12 Clinical Years Grades Committee

COM Fri Aug 19 Dean's Appeals Board

CHP/CON Registration Non-Matriculated Students

CHP/CON Mon May 2 SUMMER SEMESTER Begins (except as otherwise noted)

CHP/CON Fri May 6 Last Day to Add or Drop courses without a late fee

CHP/CON Fri May 6 Last Day to Drop a full semester course without a grade

CHP/CON Mon May 9 30% Tuition Liability for full semester courses

CHP/CON Mon May 16 50% Tuition Liability for full semester courses

CHP/CON Mon May 23 70% Tuition Liability for full semester courses

All Mon May 30 Memorial Day - No Classes - Clinics Closed

CHP/CON Tues May 31 100% Tuition Liability for full semester courses

CHP Mon June 13 Transitional DPT New Students Summer Semester Begins 

CHP Sat June 18 Perfusion, Med Tech, and Medical Biotech vacation begins

CHP Wed June 22 Last Day of Arts and Sciences Classes 

CHP Mon June 27 Perfusion, Med Tech, and Medical Biotech Classes Resume

CON  Wed June 29 Last Day of Classes for Nursing 

CHP Fri July 1 Last Day of Classes for Medical Imaging BPS

All Mon July 4 Independence Day Observed - No Classes - Clinics Closed

CHP Wed July 6 Last Day of Classes Respiratory Care 

CHP Fri July 29 Last Day of Classes for Med Tech Jr and Medical Imaging BS

CHP Fri Aug 5 Last Day of Classes for Rad Ther Jr

CHP Fri Aug 12 Last Day of Classes for Perfusion  and Transitional DPT

CHP Tues Aug 16 Student Evaluation Committee Meeting

CHP/CON Tues Aug 16 Summer Semester Ends

All Tues Aug 30 Degree Conferral for Summer Graduates - Revised

4.26.2011

College Codes COGS College of Graduate Studies

CHP College of Health Professions

COM College of Medicine

CON College of Nursing
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